EY Scholarship 2023

Give wings to your ideas.



Frequently Asked Questions

104C

How does the scholarship program work?

Is the EY Scholarship program different from other scholarship programs? If yes, how? How does this program benefit students? What will the winners receive?

Do I need to register and submit the business case together?

Is this an individual or a group participation?

Is this program open to all students?

Is there a limit to the number of students who can register for the EY Scholarship program? Who are the judges for EY Scholarship?

How can I attend the session on 'A Brand called YOU'? Can you help me understand more about the learning module?

Where will the EY Scholarship results be declared?

EY Scholarship 2023

S S L

How does the scholarship program work?

To participate in the EY Scholarship program, you need to register here. Registered students will be required to submit a business case for 'Building a better working world'. Thereon, the shortlisted participants will have to present their idea in the presence of a judging panel, basis which the winners will be identified.

To get more information on the important dates and other updates, visit our website: www.ey.com/en_in/careers/ey-scholarship and follow us on our Facebook page - EY_IndiaCareers. Instagram page - @EY_IndiaCareers.

Is the EY Scholarship program different from other scholarship programs? If yes, how?

EY Scholarship is a one-of-its-kind program that discovers future leaders among the youth/student community. It aims to recognize students with an exemplary entrepreneurial spirit and rewards them with a prize of INR1 lakh and an internship with EY for two months, as well as an opportunity to earn industry recognized digital credentials on future-focused skills.

い
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
ち
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く

く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
く
っ
く
っ
く
っ
く
っ
く
っ
く
っ
く
っ
く
っ
く
っ
く
っ
く
っ
っ
く
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ
っ

How does this program benefit students? What will the winners receive?

By participating in this program, the students will be challenged and energized. They will get an opportunity to explore their entrepreneurial skills and contribute solutions to real-world problems and expand their academic interests outside of the classroom.

The EY Scholarship 'winners' will receive a prize of INR1 lakh and an internship with EY for two months, as well as an opportunity to earn industry recognized digital credentials on future-focused skills.

All students registering for the program will be offered a learning module on 'A Brand called YOU' and can get a participation certificate on successful completion of the above learning module.

Who is eligible to participate in this program?

The program is open to all students who are pursuing graduation courses across colleges in India.

い

Do I need to register and submit the business case together?

Registration and business case submission are two separate steps. You need to register first and then submit your business case before 10 January 2024.

Is this an individual or a group participation?

It is an individual participation for students.

Is this program open to all students?

Yes, this program is open to all students pursuing graduation courses across colleges in India.

EY Scholarship 2023

い

Is there a limit to the number of students who can register for the EY Scholarship program?

No, there is no limit to the number of students that can register for the program. We would encourage all interested students to register and share their ideas with us.

Who are the judges for EY Scholarship?

A mix of highly experienced EY professionals across service lines and locations will review the business ideas.

EY Scholarship 2023

S S L

Can you help me understand more about the learning module that has been introduced?

We have introduced a learning module called 'A Brand called YOU' for all registered students. This 2-hour virtual session will equip you with the right skills and knowledge, to enable a smoother and successful transition from campus to corporate by helping you define and establish your brand.

Following are the objectives of the module:

- ► Deciphering a brand
- ► Making your presence felt
- Presenting yourself to an audience
- Learning the corporate vocabulary
- ► Having a growth mindset

All registered students can get a participation certificate on successful completion of the above learning module.

How can I attend the session on 'A Brand called YOU'?

This will be a virtual session and all students who register for EY Scholarship will be eligible to attend the session. Further details will be shared via email with all registered students, upon close of the registration process.

い

Where will the results be declared?

The results will be declared on our website www.ey.com/en_in/careers/ey-scholarship and our Facebook and Instagram pages. Please follow the pages for updates.



You can reach out to us on ey.scholarship@in.ey.com for any further queries.













